
Saratoga High School 0.1 0.0 0 0 Water, restroom near running track.
L Herriman Ave 0.1 0.1 0 0
L Saratoga Sunnyvale Rd 0.6 0.2 30 0
S Hwy 9 (Saratoga Los Gatos Rd) 4.3 0.8 220 30
L Los Gatos Blvd @ T 0.2 5.0 0 250
R Kennedy Rd 3.3 5.2 430 250 Restroom at Sierra Azul OSP at summit.
L Shannon Rd 2.5 8.5 280 680
L Englewood Ave 0.4 11.0 25 960
R Kennedy Rd @ T 0.2 11.4 5 985
S Caldwell Ave @ Los Gatos Blvd 0.2 11.6 0 990
L Bella Vista Ave @ T 0.5 11.8 10 990
L Pleasant St 0.1 12.3 10 1,000
R E Main St 0.4 12.4 10 1,010
S W Main St @ Hwy 17 crossing 0.1 12.8 0 1,020 Water at Los Gatos Town Plaza Park.
R University Ave 0.5 12.8 0 1,020
L Hwy 9 (Saratoga Los Gatos Rd) 3.7 13.3 260 1,020
S Saratoga Sunnyvale Rd 0.6 16.9 30 1,280
R Herriman Ave 0.1 17.5 0 1,310
R Saratoga High School 0.1 17.6 0 1,310 Water, restroom near running track.

SRP  8-Dec-2008

Saratoga High School 0.1 0.0 0 0 Water, restroom near running track.
L Herriman Ave 0.1 0.1 0 0
L Saratoga Sunnyvale Rd 0.6 0.2 30 0
S Hwy 9 (Saratoga Los Gatos Rd) 4.3 0.8 220 30
L Los Gatos Blvd @ T 0.2 5.0 0 250
R Kennedy Rd 3.3 5.2 430 250 Restroom at Sierra Azul OSP at summit.
L Shannon Rd 2.5 8.5 280 680
L Englewood Ave 0.4 11.0 25 960
R Kennedy Rd @ T 0.2 11.4 5 985
S Caldwell Ave @ Los Gatos Blvd 0.2 11.6 0 990
L Bella Vista Ave @ T 0.5 11.8 10 990
L Pleasant St 0.1 12.3 10 1,000
R E Main St 0.4 12.4 10 1,010
S W Main St @ Hwy 17 crossing 0.1 12.8 0 1,020 Water at Los Gatos Town Plaza Park.
R University Ave 0.5 12.8 0 1,020
L Hwy 9 (Saratoga Los Gatos Rd) 3.7 13.3 260 1,020
S Saratoga Sunnyvale Rd 0.6 16.9 30 1,280
R Herriman Ave 0.1 17.5 0 1,310
R Saratoga High School 0.1 17.6 0 1,310 Water, restroom near running track.

SRP  8-Dec-2008R=Right, L=Left, U=U-turn, S=Straight, X=Cross

Kennedy-Shannon
Turn At

Miles   
To Next

Miles   
So Far

Ft Climb 
To Next

Ft Climb 
So Far Notes

Turn

R=Right, L=Left, U=U-turn, S=Straight, X=Cross

Kennedy-Shannon
Notes

Miles   
To Next

Miles   
So Far

Ft Climb 
To Next

Ft Climb 
So FarAt


